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Sacramento SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

City U““_“led. BOARD OF EDUCATION
School District

Agenda Item #9.1j

Meeting Date: November 21, 2013

Subject: Approve Adult Education 12-Month Calendar 2013-2014

Information Item Only

Approval on Consent Agenda

Conference (for discussion only)

Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated: )
Conference/Action

Action

Public Hearing

LOOOOXC

Division: Business Services

Recommendation: Approve the Adult Education 12-Month Calendar 2013-2014

Background/Rationale: The Adult Education 12-Month Calendar for 2013-2014 was
revised to correspond to and support the Adult Education and Alta Regional program
schedule for the District’s Adult Education students to fully participate in the joint
program.

Financial Considerations: None

Documents Attached:

1. Adult Education 12-Month Calendar 2013-2014

Estimated Time of Presentation: N/A
Submitted by: Ken A. Forrest, Chief Business Officer

Cancy McArn, Assistant Superintendent
Human Resources & Employee Compensation

Approved by: Jonathan P. Raymond, Superintendent




SACRAMENTO Ci1TY UNIFIED ScHoOoOL DisTRICT

2013-14 AbuLT EDUCATION CALENDARS

e 177 DAY CONTRACTS at A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center and Charles A. Jones Career and Education Center

First Semester: 87 Teaching Days (September 3, 2013 — January 24, 2014)

Lo o gl D Y (o] o - Y SS Monday, September 2, 2013
b
® First Day of Instruction for Fall SEMESLEr .........ccieiviieiiiise e Tuesday, September 3, 2013
go) Veterans Day HOlITAY ..ot Monday, November 11, 2013
c Thanksgiving Holidays..........c.ccoeininnininiiiececee Monday, November 25 — Friday, November 29, 2013
0 Winter Holidays .......c.coovereiienieece e Monday, December 23, 2013 — Friday, January 3, 2014
E Martin LULher KNG DAY ........ccociiiiiiieiee ettt Monday, January 20, 2014
0 Last Day of Instruction for Fall SEMESTEN..........ccoiireiiiieieee e Friday, January 24, 2014
P Second Semester: 88 Teaching Days (January 27, 2014 — June 9, 2014)
1)
D First Day of Instruction for SPring SEMESLEN ........cccviiveiieiieieie et Monday, January 27, 2014
T pToto] [T I T Y o (o] 1T F | S SRS Monday, February 10, 2014
N Presidents’ Day HOLIAAY .......ccviiiiiiiiiieiieiieiee e Monday, February 17, 2014
N SPHNG HOHAAYS ...ttt e Monday, April 14 — Friday, April 18, 2014
Al Memorial Day HOIIAY ..........cooiiiiiiiiii e Monday, May 26, 2014
Last Day of Instruction for SPring SEMESLEN ..........coviiiriiiiireieneee s Monday, June 9, 2014

e 181 DAY CONTRACTS 4 teachers at Charles A. Jones Career and Education Center
First Semester: 87 Teaching Days (September 3, 2013 — January 24, 2014)

Lo To g Y [0 T I SR Monday, September 2, 2013
First Day of Instruction for Fall SEMESLEr ........c.coieeiiiiiiee e Tuesday, September 3, 2013
E Veterans Day HONAAY ........cocovviiiiiiie et sne s Monday, November 11, 2013
o) Thanksgiving HOldays.........cccccveiviiireiiecce e Monday, November 25 — Friday, November 29, 2013
c Winter HOlIdaYs ......c.coovevieiieicc e Monday, December 23, 2013 — Friday, January 3, 2014
0 Martin LULher KNG DAY ...ccuiiiiiuieieeieiee ettt sbe s Monday, January 20, 2014
E Last Day of Instruction for Fall SEMESIEN..........ccoiiviieiiiieee e Friday, January 24, 2014
0 Second Semester: 91 Teaching Days (January 27, 2014 — June 12, 2014)
b3 1 Non-Instructional Day (June 13, 2014)
® First Day of Instruction for SPring SEMESIEN...........ccoiieiiiiriiiere e Monday, January 27, 2014
D T pToto] [T I F= VA o] 1T F- RS Monday, February 10, 2014
Presidents’ Day HOIIAAY .........ccieriiiiiiiiiicieiee e s Monday, February 17, 2014
E SPHNG HOHAAYS ....cueeiiiciie e Monday, April 14 — Friday, April 18, 2014
- Memorial Day HONAAY ......cc.ocviiieiei ittt ettt Monday, May 26, 2014
Last Day of Instruction for Spring SEMESLEN .........cvivveiieiieiiee e Thursday, June 12, 2014
NON-INSEFUCIONAI DAY ......viiie ettt et e e te e re e naeeneeaneennee e Friday, June 13, 2014
e 230 Teaching Days at A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center
] SUMMEr RECESS 2013 ...ttt Monday, July 1 — Friday, July 12, 2013
] Fourth of JUIY HOLIAAY .......coe i Thursday, July 4, 2013
.E First Day Of INSTIUCTION «....ovoiiiiiieicese e Monday, July 15, 2013
0 Labor Day HOIAY ....c.coveiiiieieeie et Monday, September 2, 2013
— Columbus DAy HOIIAY .......ccoviiiieiiieieee e e Monday, October 14, 2013
V) Veterans Day HOAAY .......ccoiiiiiiiiiiieee e e Monday, November 11, 2013
0 Thanksgiving Holidays..........c.ccoeoviniinenciicece Monday, November 25 — Friday, November 29, 2013
> Winter Holidays .......c.cooovviiieiiincee Monday, December 23, 2013 — Wednesday, January 1, 2014
()] Martin LULher KNG DAy ........coioiiiiie ittt Monday, January 20, 2014
D Presidents’ Day HOLIAAY .......ccveviieiiiiiiiieieee e Monday, February 17, 2014
Cesar Chavez Day HOIIAY.........cocuiiiiiiiieciee e Monday, March 31, 2014
o SPIING HOHAAYS ...ttt b et bttt Friday, April 18, 2014
a Memorial Day HOIIAY .........ccooiiiiiiiiiiei et Monday, May 26, 2014

Last DAY Of INSLIUCTION .......oviiiieic et st reena e e e e e e e Monday, June 30, 2014
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